

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

**EL CONQUISTADOR SPORT LUNCH**  
**AND RESTAURANT**  
**410 Crescent Ave.**  
**Bridgeport**  
**LRW.5003**

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$375.00 AND HAS BEEN

**SUSPENDED**

for the following dates:

**August 25 & 26, 2014**

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:

- §30-76 Purchase for resale**
- §30-20(c) Restaurant wine and beer permits**
- §30-93 Containers to be sealed**
- §30-54 Permit to be hung in plain view**